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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:59.71

Smith, Abby Nelson, Taylee

Swenson, Amy Weyand, Tessa

31.73 31.53 26.5729.88

ATIMP-UT2 1:59.78

Reichner, Kate Phillips, Eva

Hansen, Ava Davis, Ava

28.57 33.22 29.2328.76

ASPRV-UT3 2:00.43

Weight, Brinley Brower, Kate

Poulson, Macie Brimhall, Hayley

29.26 34.05 28.8128.31

ASFHS-UT4 2:03.11

Riding, Coco 16 Guzman, Sydney 14

Andersen, McKenna 15 Moore, Tessa 16

29.63 35.24 27.6730.57

APHS-UT5 2:04.64

Bulkley, Avery Q 16 Mobbs, Alex 17

Bott, Haley 14 Whitney, Natalie 16

29.59 37.32 30.4127.32

BBEHS-UT6 x2:07.21

Parkin, Caialee Whitaker, Sadie

Williams, Rachel Walbridge, Daisy

31.89 35.91 28.3631.05

AMMHS-UT7 2:11.21

Christensen, Anna Kilpatrick, Kelsy

Long, Ellie 16 Hartung, Autumn

33.05 38.99 29.0730.10

ACVHS8 2:11.76

George, Isabelle Kendall, Autumn

Hicken, Reese Buttars, Abigail

33.57 36.36 20.7241.11

ASHHS-UT9 2:13.06

Lemmons, Meghan J 14 Nelson, Linnea S 16

Leary, Asia 18 Flinders, Amanda 18

34.61 35.03 30.1933.23

BSPRV-UT10 x2:16.54

Allen, Mikaela Lee, Tallie

Mottishaw, Paige Warren, Jane

33.70 39.02 29.8733.95

BTIMP-UT11 x2:16.94

Berrett, Savannah Card, Mori

Bundy, Cali Kempton, Elizabeth

38.96 35.81 30.1432.03

BMMHS-UT12 x2:17.51

Nichols, Danyka Bassett, Cardiff 17

Morris, Sariah Maughan, Lindsey 14

24.57

BSHHS-UT13 x2:22.09

Hawkins, Olivia 17 Nielson, Maci 17

Zwygart, Kailee M 14 Christensen, Maren 17

APROVO-AK14 2:27.48

Browne, Nadja R 15 Bonnett, Alli 14

Montierth, Leilani J 16 Lane, Hannah K 17

38.29 35.98 34.0039.21

BSFHS-UT15 x2:32.08

Eliason, Shelbie 15 Colton, Sofia 17

Larsen, Ella 17 O'Neal, Lyndi 15

45.28 35.56 36.3134.93

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Allinson, Avery 16 Kenison, Liberty 17

Tingen, Lauryn 15 Jensen, Emberlyn 17

36.63 38.29 35.91

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 1:45.25

Mousser, Easton Oman, Nick

Holm, George Anderson, Nathan

28.14 27.97 22.3126.83

ABEHS-UT2 1:45.26

McKee, Dallin Walbridge, Rowe

Hodgkinson, Cooper Hodgkinson, Tucker

26.26 30.09 24.0924.82

ATIMP-UT3 1:48.49

Cummard, Casey Lund, Tagg

Larsen, Joey Bunker, Holden

26.31 31.43 23.2827.47

AMMHS-UT4 1:50.05

Hullinger, Noah 16 Christensen, Logan 15

Smith, Mason 17 Knudsen, Keegan 15

28.00 31.44 23.8126.80

ASHHS-UT5 1:51.08

Stevens, Josh 17 Swan, Ivan E 14

Call, Ryan 17 Cox, Matthew 17

28.47 31.09 25.2626.26

BSPRV-UT6 x1:51.93

Hansen, Logan White, Ammon

Ferrin, Jon Bandley, Oliver

27.10 31.30 25.7527.78

ACVHS7 1:53.22

Martin Echegoyen, Jan George, Zander

Scott, Tayte Hardy, Prescott

29.08 33.97 20.0330.14

BBEHS-UT8 x1:53.63

Biskey, James Capener, Ian

Allen, Preston Rupper, Quinn

29.73 31.96 24.2127.73

APHS-UT9 1:56.46

Allen, Deckard 17 Lindsey, Carter 16

Liechty, Brock 16 Lawrenson, Braxton 17

51.90

BTIMP-UT10 x1:58.34

Hansen, Emmett Tanton, Bronson

Blake, Nigel Bushman, Everett

29.48 35.43 25.1728.26

ASFHS-UT11 2:00.59

Au, Benjamin 15 Jewkes, Dominic 15

Baxter, Jacob 14 Schiller, Brock 17

30.01 33.31 26.5030.77

BSHHS-UT12 x2:03.74

Birdsong, Jayden 16 Ekstrom, Tyler 16

Johnson, Brett 16 Hillam, Nate 16

33.41 32.67 28.1629.50

BSFHS-UT13 x2:04.63

Sayre, James 14 Jones, Mason 15

Cook, Matthew 17 Leishman, Gavin 15

31.56 33.98 26.2332.86

BPHS-UT14 x2:06.92

Tingen, Carter 17 Walton, Ben 18

Boersma, Spencer 15 Lawrenson, Ryker 15

36.95 32.76 29.1128.10

BMMHS-UT--- DQ

Silva, Daniel 14 Bodily, Tyler 17

Ehinger, Grant 15 Taylor, James 15

39.00 31.13 31.39

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 16Bonnett, Kaitlyn1 2:05.66

28.45 31.12 33.1732.92

BEHS-UTSwenson, Amy2 2:10.12

29.29 33.23 33.7133.89

BEHS-UTWilson, Adelaide3 2:13.46

31.19 34.71 33.0934.47

TIMP-UTCard, Mori4 2:14.17

31.16 33.70 34.7834.53

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Sophie5 2:15.18

30.75 34.19 35.0635.18

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel6 2:16.79

31.92 34.80 34.6835.39

PROVO-AK 14Bonnett, Alli7 2:17.36

30.84 34.45 35.7936.28

PROVO-AK 17Fisher, Lydia A8 2:18.37

31.88 34.57 36.0835.84

SPRV-UTBrimhall, Ella9 2:18.94

30.72 35.17 36.5936.46

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Hadlie10 2:19.86

31.05 35.30 37.0036.51

MMHS-UTChristensen, Anna11 2:21.77

31.29 34.87 38.3437.27

PROVO-AK 17Mendez, Connie V12 2:21.90

31.24 35.83 37.9636.87

SHHS-UT 18Cook, McKinzie13 2:22.79

32.68 36.19 36.6937.23

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie14 2:25.95

32.69 36.87 1:16.65

SPRV-UTNord, Lana15 2:30.53

34.59 38.00 38.5039.44

PHS-UT 16Allinson, Avery16 2:31.99

34.82 38.57 39.0639.54

TIMP-UTPayne, Olivia17 2:33.62

34.66 37.76 40.4540.75

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara18 x2:36.81

35.20 40.07 40.2841.26

SFHS-UT 17Larsen, Ella19 2:37.25

34.66 39.56 41.8141.22

PHS-UT 17Kenison, Liberty20 2:48.76

38.00 42.80 43.1644.80

PROVO-AK 16Montierth, Leilani J21 x2:58.78

40.65 46.67 44.2847.18
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(#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MMHS-UT 16Johnson, Emilia22 3:11.46

43.22 48.50 49.2850.46

SHHS-UT 17Judd, Rylee23 3:19.11

44.10 50.00 1:45.01

TIMP-UTSanft, Amelia--- DQ

29.89 32.25 1:05.08

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTMonson, Cedric1 1:57.34

26.19 29.25 30.1131.79

BEHS-UTGray, Jack2 1:58.47

27.08 30.23 30.7730.39

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby3 2:00.98

27.33 29.70 32.1931.76

BEHS-UTArzani, Camden4 2:02.27

26.84 30.19 32.8132.43

TIMP-UTGeorge, Davin5 2:05.09

28.28 31.33 32.3433.14

TIMP-UTHansen, Emmett6 2:05.68

29.30 31.83 32.0632.49

SPRV-UTHolm, George7 2:05.98

29.32 31.92 32.8831.86

CVHSChamberlain, Carston8 2:06.10

28.24 31.45 32.8433.57

TIMP-UTBlake, Nigel9 2:06.39

28.44 31.40 33.3833.17

BEHS-UTPanter, Charles10 x2:06.77

28.69 31.31 33.1933.58

PROVO-AK 16Robison, Blake P11 2:06.94

29.38 31.12 33.4333.01

SPRV-UTCope, Jesse12 2:09.34

30.09 32.81 32.6733.77

CVHSJordan, Levi13 2:10.21

30.42 32.36 33.6833.75

SFHS-UT 15Leishman, Gavin14 2:16.31

31.62 34.56 33.9736.16

TIMP-UTPlatt, Owen15 2:19.81

29.82 34.95 37.7737.27

PHS-UT 17Tingen, Carter16 2:21.76

30.75 35.77 37.2438.00

SHHS-UT 15Esplin, Luke17 2:23.43

32.37 36.76 36.3537.95

SPRV-UTEllingson, John18 2:25.38

33.66 39.30 33.8238.60

PROVO-AK 15Dukes, Preston C19 2:26.01

32.82 37.15 38.7437.30

SHHS-UT 15Hawkins, Aidon20 2:27.24

32.56 38.39 36.8339.46

SHHS-UT 16McFarland, Cody21 2:31.34

35.52 39.58 36.9539.29

SHHS-UT 18Laursen, Daniel22 2:38.56

35.47 39.99 41.0742.03

SHHS-UT 15Cook, Ashton23 x2:41.05

35.65 41.31 41.5642.53

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTReichner, Kate1 2:14.99

29.03 32.91 32.2440.81

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate2 2:18.96

29.58 35.02 33.5240.84

SHHS-UT 16Nelson, Linnea S3 2:20.81

30.91 37.23 32.0340.64

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley4 2:24.88

30.90 35.46 34.1744.35

BEHS-UTNelson, Taylee5 2:25.07

31.31 37.53 34.2841.95

PHS-UT 14Bott, Haley6 2:29.51

29.94 37.19 34.2848.10

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie7 2:32.39

32.95 39.56 33.5346.35

PROVO-AK 14Pocock, Claire A8 2:32.62

33.23 42.18 32.5044.71

TIMP-UTHansen, Ava9 2:32.64

32.06 38.21 35.8446.53

MMHS-UTKilpatrick, Kelsy10 2:38.71

35.83 40.45 36.3946.04

BEHS-UTWalbridge, Daisy11 2:38.74

35.83 39.35 36.3147.25

PHS-UT 17Mobbs, Alex12 2:38.81

33.78 40.25 37.3947.39

BEHS-UTNielsen, Taylor13 2:44.73

34.83 41.70 39.1149.09

SHHS-UT 18Leary, Asia14 2:45.77

35.17 42.93 37.7449.93

CVHSGeorge, Isabelle15 2:46.96

35.69 40.31 39.7251.24

SHHS-UT 17Nielson, Maci16 2:48.16

38.11 43.87 39.7946.39

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Iris17 2:50.91

37.94 43.63 37.1152.23

TIMP-UTKempton, Elizabeth18 2:55.65

37.05 43.03 39.5256.05

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Adelaide19 x2:57.40

43.48 44.49 41.7247.71

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee20 x2:58.36

41.35 47.52 40.2449.25

PROVO-AK 15Douglas, Beth21 3:14.34

40.96 48.71 49.3255.35

TIMP-UTCombs, Rena--- DQ

44.60 53.27 58.04

MMHS-UT 14Maughan, Lindsey--- DQ

35.23 41.98 52.54

SFHS-UT 15O'Neal, Lyndi--- DQ

43.25 58.56 1:08.08

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTMcKee, Dallin1 2:07.59

27.36 30.52 30.9338.78

TIMP-UTCummard, Casey2 2:08.67

26.82 30.98 29.9640.91

CVHSScott, Tayte3 2:14.77

27.90 34.32 31.6740.88

BEHS-UTBiskey, James4 2:14.84

29.08 34.83 30.3040.63

BEHS-UTWalbridge, Rowe5 2:15.60

29.73 33.91 32.6439.32

PROVO-AK 19Staker, Daynen M6 2:16.00

30.72 32.69 31.5241.07

TIMP-UTLarsen, Joey7 2:17.12

28.77 34.48 32.2941.58

CVHSGeorge, Zander8 2:21.01

31.29 35.86 32.6241.24

BEHS-UTShy, Ehren9 2:21.29

29.81 34.98 33.7442.76

SPRV-UTGee, Josh10 2:23.80

31.87 35.54 33.2743.12

BEHS-UTAllen, Preston11 x2:25.39

29.60 37.49 35.0843.22

SPRV-UTFerrin, Jon12 2:25.40

28.67 35.99 34.3346.41

PHS-UT 18Walton, Mason13 2:26.87

31.89 42.02 34.1038.86

SHHS-UT 16Ekstrom, Tyler14 2:30.64

32.72 40.30 36.0541.57

BEHS-UTGulbranson, Garrett15 x2:31.74

33.11 36.21 34.8647.56

BEHS-UTMoss, Taiten16 x2:32.19

32.01 38.58 36.2045.40

SPRV-UTWhite, Ammon17 2:35.70

33.52 41.87 36.5543.76

PHS-UT 16Liechty, Brock18 2:35.85

30.59 39.21 33.5952.46

BEHS-UTPearce, Finley19 x2:36.13

35.12 40.15 35.7845.08

SHHS-UT 15Hawkins, Aidon20 2:50.87

41.5247.36

SFHS-UT 15Jewkes, Dominic--- DQ

33.62 47.99 43.42

SHHS-UT 16Draper, Henry--- DQ

35.31 49.40 49.07

PROVO-AK 14Graham, Tate R--- DQ

46.06 50.68

TIMP-UTTanton, Bronson--- DQ

1:18.18 45.20

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 16Weeks, Sydney P1 25.79

TIMP-UTPhillips, Eva2 26.14

SFHS-UT 16Riding, Coco3 27.27

BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn4 27.54

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa5 27.61

MMHS-UTHartung, Autumn6 28.46

PROVO-AK 17Mendez, Connie V7 28.49

SFHS-UT 14Guzman, Sydney8 28.59

CVHSHicken, Reese9 28.67

SFHS-UT 17Guzman, Belle10 28.96

SHHS-UT 17Ravsten, Alexa11 29.18
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MMHS-UT 17Bassett, Cardiff12 29.66

SPRV-UTBrimhall, Hayley13 29.67

MMHS-UTMorris, Sariah14 29.80

SHHS-UT 14Lemmons, Meghan J15 29.86

PHS-UT 17Jensen, Emberlyn16 30.01

SPRV-UTLee, Tallie17 30.04

TIMP-UTDavis, Ava18 30.09

TIMP-UTBundy, Cali19 30.10

BEHS-UTBills, Samantha20 30.11

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane21 30.21

MMHS-UT 16Humble, Megan22 30.29

SHHS-UT 17Burk, Samantha23 30.32

PHS-UT 16Whitney, Natalie24 30.47

PHS-UT 14Day, Makinlee25 30.50

SHHS-UT 15Nielson, Caylee26 30.63

BEHS-UTCapener, Ella27 30.78

SHHS-UT 17Nielson, Maci28 x30.87

SFHS-UT 17Larsen, Ella29 31.00

PHS-UT 15Tingen, Lauryn30 31.39

CVHSCook, Livia31 31.44

SFHS-UT 17Colton, Sofia32 x31.52

BEHS-UTRouveure, Calista33 x31.64

SHHS-UT 17Christensen, Maren34 x31.67

SHHS-UT 14Zwygart, Kailee M35 x31.69

CVHSButtars, Abigail36 32.00

CVHSBryson, Lily37 32.04

SPRV-UTGonzalez, Nichole38 32.25

PHS-UT 14Liechty, Jaidyn39 x32.28

SHHS-UT 17Hawkins, Olivia40 x32.29

MMHS-UTLai, Eden41 x32.31

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy42 x32.64

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige43 x32.90

SHHS-UT 16Matys, Sienna44 x32.92

MMHS-UTNichols, Danyka45 x33.19

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah46 x33.35

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine47 x33.50

SHHS-UT 15Thompson, Sophie A48 x33.67

BEHS-UTAndersen, Elle49 x33.83

MMHS-UT 14Etherington, Ainslee50 x33.95

SHHS-UT 17Curtis, Addison51 x34.07

TIMP-UTTandy, Cora52 34.11

PHS-UT 16Webber, Josephyn53 x34.66

SFHS-UT 15O'Neal, Lyndi54 x34.97

SFHS-UT 16Solis, Leann*55 x35.04

SHHS-UT 17Andrade, Sofia A*55 x35.04

SHHS-UT 15Burk, Amy C57 x35.06

SPRV-UTGarcia, Rosie58 x35.13

SHHS-UT 14Young, Marlee J59 x35.15

SPRV-UTMichaelis, Claire60 x35.35

SHHS-UT 14Harding, Hannah61 x35.57

SHHS-UT 15Wollenzien, Ansley V62 x35.83

SFHS-UT 15Eliason, Shelbie63 x36.01

PHS-UT 18Rekow, Camille64 x36.28

PHS-UT 16Andrews, Myra65 x36.33

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla66 x36.42

SHHS-UT 15Pugmire, Addison T67 x36.48

PROVO-AK 17Johnson, Lauren E68 36.91

TIMP-UTPearson, Eliza69 x37.03

CVHSAllred, Jessica70 x37.09

SPRV-UTHaight, Avery71 x37.11

CVHSChadwick, Peyton72 x37.29

PHS-UT 15Faust, Ava73 x37.30

PHS-UT 15Chambers, Avery74 x37.57

SPRV-UTSchmutz, Rachel75 x37.72

SHHS-UT 16Craner, Rachael D76 x37.75

TIMP-UTStratford, Gale77 x38.18

SPRV-UTJarvis, Stella78 x38.33

MMHS-UTWood, Grace79 x38.45

SHHS-UT 17Adams, Grace A80 x38.55

SPRV-UTNunnally, Aubrey81 x38.89

PHS-UT 14Walker, Miranda82 x39.20

SHHS-UT 16Maestas, Alayna K83 x40.00

SHHS-UT 17Judd, Rylee84 x41.61

SHHS-UT 16Ellsworth, Josie M85 x42.16

PHS-UT 16Earl, Kylie86 x42.19

TIMP-UTVargas, Laura87 x42.76

SHHS-UT 18Prettyman, Kamry88 x43.17

CVHSWittleder, Mya89 x43.25

TIMP-UTPalmer, Tessa90 x44.35

CVHSHunsaker, Dawn91 x47.42

MMHS-UT 15Cazier, Molly92 x52.45

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UTMousser, Easton1 23.37

TIMP-UTBunker, Holden2 23.90

TIMP-UTLund, Tagg3 24.18

CVHSHardy, Prescott4 24.30

MMHS-UT 16Hullinger, Noah5 24.38

BEHS-UTRupper, Quinn6 24.56

SPRV-UTOman, Nick7 24.65

MMHS-UT 15Knudsen, Keegan*8 24.70

SHHS-UT 17Stevens, Josh*8 24.70

SPRV-UTPaapke, John*10 24.96

TIMP-UTSchwobe, Max*10 24.96

PHS-UT 15Peterson, Blake*12 25.13

PHS-UT 16Cowie, Isaac*12 25.13

SPRV-UTBarson, Sam*12 25.13

BEHS-UTDixon, Carson15 25.42

PHS-UTFarrer, William16 25.43

PHS-UT 18Latham, Kevin17 25.45

CVHSMartin Echegoyen, Jan18 25.47

TIMP-UTBushman, Everett19 25.48

TIMP-UTHawkins, Josh20 x25.64

MMHS-UT 15Christensen, Logan21 25.77

SHHS-UT 16Birdsong, Jayden22 26.12

SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver23 x26.39

PHS-UT 17Allen, Deckard24 x26.48

BEHS-UTCallaway, Jaxton25 26.49

MMHS-UT 15Taylor, James26 26.62

SFHS-UT 17Schiller, Brock27 26.65

SHHS-UT 14Swan, Ivan E28 27.00

SHHS-UT 15Thompson, Hunter29 27.06

SFHS-UT 15Au, Benjamin30 27.07

SHHS-UT 15Perrett, Samuel J31 x27.25

MMHS-UT 15Ehinger, Grant32 x27.44

CVHSBurge, Hunter33 27.64

MMHS-UT 16Pass, Patrick34 x27.76

MMHS-UT 17Bodily, Tyler35 x27.81

BEHS-UTDavidson, Jace36 27.83

CVHSFord, Tyson37 27.86

SPRV-UTWillardson, Liam38 x27.87

SFHS-UT 15Jones, Mason39 28.00

PHS-UT 16Kennard, Landon40 x28.01

PHS-UT 17Lawrenson, Braxton41 x28.07

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ42 x28.17

SFHS-UT 14Sayre, James*43 28.20

SFHS-UT 15Olsen, Charlie*43 x28.20

CVHSIbarra, Jonathan45 x28.42

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan46 x28.74

PHS-UT 15Williamson, Henry47 x28.83

PHS-UT 15Blackburn, Boston48 x28.85

MMHS-UT 15Edmunds, Lars49 x28.86

SHHS-UT 16Rigby, Spencer C50 x29.33

SHHS-UT 15Esplin, Luke51 x29.53

SFHS-UT 15Goode, Braydon52 x29.59

PHS-UT 15Tanner, Ethan53 x29.62

SPRV-UTJudd, Zachary54 x29.70

MMHS-UT 16Baird, Logan55 x29.83

BEHS-UTBenson, Hyrum56 x30.00

PHS-UT 14Kennard, Lincoln57 x30.03

PHS-UT 15Lawrenson, Ryker58 x30.08

BEHS-UTMoss, Cody59 x30.32

TIMP-UTAllen, Stefan60 x30.44

SFHS-UT 15Robinson, Seth61 x30.83

CVHSProbert, Malakai62 x30.87

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell63 x30.88

MMHS-UT 14Silva, Daniel64 x31.11

CVHSSchloesser, Arther*65 x31.27

SPRV-UTShafer, Hunter*65 x31.27

SHHS-UT 15Ashton, Jeremy67 x31.31

SHHS-UT 16Black, Kael K68 x32.31

SHHS-UT 15Cook, Ashton69 x32.38

SFHS-UT 15Painter, Grady70 x32.39

MMHS-UT 15Pass, Trevor71 x32.91

SFHS-UT 15Wright, Briggs72 x32.96

SFHS-UT 15Yoachum, Charlie73 x34.61

SHHS-UT 14Mower, Derek74 x37.53

MMHS-UT 15McGee, Daniel75 x38.34

SFHS-UT 15Wright, Zachary76 x38.73

SHHS-UT 14Gillie, Trenton L77 x39.22

SPRV-UTJensen, Thomas78 x39.48

SPRV-UTNelson, Ty79 x41.99

PHS-UT 17Bennett, Ethan80 x42.44

SHHS-UT 16Sandberg, Nathan I81 x43.83

CVHSBurge, Aaron82 x44.34

SFHS-UT 14Johnson, Warren83 x44.58

TIMP-UTWright, Andrew84 x1:03.64
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#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTPhillips, Eva1 1:01.59

29.62 31.97

CVHSKendall, Autumn2 1:03.53

30.43 33.10

TIMP-UTHansen, Ava3 1:05.17

31.19 33.98

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie4 1:05.68

31.77 33.91

MMHS-UT 16Long, Ellie5 1:07.46

31.33 36.13

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel6 1:09.59

32.17 37.42

BEHS-UTSmith, Abby7 1:11.45

32.64 38.81

BEHS-UTNielsen, Taylor8 1:15.65

34.25 41.40

TIMP-UTBundy, Cali9 1:16.79

SPRV-UTAllen, Mikaela10 1:18.71

36.47 42.24

SPRV-UTDaines, Emily11 1:19.86

37.97 41.89

MMHS-UTMorris, Sariah12 1:23.85

38.40 45.45

SHHS-UT 18Flinders, Amanda13 1:25.76

36.95 48.81

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Sadie14 1:26.49

37.87 48.62

BEHS-UTCapener, Ella15 x1:26.93

PROVO-AK 17Lane, Hannah K16 1:35.30

44.52 50.78

PROVO-AK 15Browne, Nadja R--- DQ

44.58

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Cooper1 56.32

25.96 30.36

CVHSScott, Tayte2 57.69

26.88 30.81

SPRV-UTHolm, George3 57.87

26.88 30.99

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan4 58.06

27.38 30.68

SHHS-UT 17Call, Ryan5 1:00.34

28.24 32.10

MMHS-UT 15Knudsen, Keegan6 1:00.54

28.02 32.52

SHHS-UT 17Cox, Matthew7 1:01.07

28.68 32.39

BEHS-UTCapener, Ian8 1:01.96

28.33 33.63

SPRV-UTFerrin, Jon9 1:02.69

29.29 33.40

MMHS-UT 17Smith, Mason10 1:03.01

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Tucker11 1:03.92

28.95 34.97

TIMP-UTHawkins, Josh12 1:05.10

29.85 35.25

PHS-UT 15Boersma, Spencer13 1:05.13

BEHS-UTCallaway, Jaxton14 1:06.90

32.29 34.61

PHS-UT 16Liechty, Brock15 1:06.93

31.27 35.66

PHS-UT 18Latham, Kevin16 1:10.65

32.12 38.53

BEHS-UTJones, Dawsen17 x1:10.68

31.79 38.89

BEHS-UTCampbell, Aiden18 x1:13.25

33.10 40.15

SHHS-UT 15Call, Nate A19 1:14.79

33.71 41.08

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ20 x1:15.68

MMHS-UT 15Edmunds, Lars21 1:16.05

34.04 42.01

PROVO-AK 15Dukes, Preston C22 1:16.78

35.29 41.49

SFHS-UT 17Cook, Matthew23 1:17.54

35.95 41.59

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac--- DQ

40.69

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-UT 16Riding, Coco1 57.25

27.98 29.27

PHS-UT 14Bott, Haley2 57.38

27.51 29.87

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa3 1:00.60

28.72 31.88

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie4 1:00.88

29.99 30.89

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney5 1:01.71

29.22 32.49

SFHS-UT 14Guzman, Sydney6 1:02.20

30.32 31.88

PROVO-AK 14Bonnett, Alli7 1:02.29

29.27 33.02

BEHS-UTParkin, Caialee8 1:02.67

29.56 33.11

SFHS-UT 17Guzman, Belle9 1:02.75

29.89 32.86

MMHS-UTHartung, Autumn10 1:04.08

30.94 33.14

SFHS-UT 16Moore, Tessa11 1:04.45

31.10 33.35

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie12 1:05.41

32.17 33.24

SPRV-UTBrimhall, Hayley13 1:06.10

31.16 34.94

SHHS-UT 14Lemmons, Meghan J14 1:06.20

32.01 34.19

SFHS-UT 14Lloyd, EJ15 x1:06.93

32.79 34.14

PHS-UT 14Mobbs, Malia16 1:07.20

31.80 35.40

PHS-UT 14Day, Makinlee17 1:08.34

33.28 35.06

TIMP-UTPayne, Olivia18 1:08.56

32.57 35.99

MMHS-UTChristensen, Charli19 1:09.17

32.76 36.41

TIMP-UTMcCoy, Izzy20 1:09.31

32.81 36.50

SHHS-UT 15Nielson, Caylee21 1:09.38

33.93 35.45

PHS-UT 17Jensen, Emberlyn22 1:10.33

31.64 38.69

PHS-UT 16Whitney, Natalie23 x1:10.46

33.40 37.06

CVHSCook, Livia24 1:11.14

35.10 36.04

TIMP-UTLarsen, Victoria25 1:11.19

34.48 36.71

CVHSButtars, Abigail26 1:11.26

34.88 36.38

BEHS-UTJones, Chloe27 1:11.35

32.87 38.48

MMHS-UT 16Humble, Megan28 1:11.58

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy29 1:11.85

35.06 36.79

MMHS-UTNichols, Danyka30 1:12.08

33.52 38.56

MMHS-UT 14Maughan, Lindsey31 x1:13.14

35.02 38.12

CVHSBryson, Lily32 1:13.51

33.35 40.16

TIMP-UTBerrett, Savannah33 1:14.03

35.28 38.75

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi34 x1:14.37

35.56 38.81

PHS-UT 14Liechty, Jaidyn35 x1:14.68

37.30 37.38

MMHS-UT 16Barton, Lizette36 x1:14.94

35.95 38.99

SPRV-UTGonzalez, Nichole37 x1:15.11

35.38 39.73

PHS-UT 17Kenison, Liberty38 x1:16.49

36.24 40.25

TIMP-UTTandy, Cora39 x1:16.69

35.96 40.73

SHHS-UT 15Burk, Amy C40 1:17.20

36.29 40.91

MMHS-UT 14Etherington, Ainslee41 x1:17.26

37.27 39.99

SHHS-UT 15Wollenzien, Ansley V42 1:17.30

36.80 40.50

SHHS-UT 17Andrade, Sofia A43 x1:17.84

36.02 41.82
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SHHS-UT 15King, Avoree E44 x1:18.76

38.15 40.61

SHHS-UT 15Thompson, Sophie A45 x1:20.11

37.47 42.64

MMHS-UTBoring, Sadie46 x1:20.30

38.22 42.08

SHHS-UT 14Young, Marlee J47 x1:20.40

38.25 42.15

MMHS-UT 14Christensen, Macy48 x1:20.52

38.77 41.75

PHS-UT 16Webber, Josephyn49 x1:21.08

PHS-UT 16Andrews, Myra50 x1:21.40

PROVO-AK 18Feltch, Bethany A51 1:22.90

40.05 42.85

MMHS-UT 16Johnson, Emilia52 x1:23.95

TIMP-UTHawkins, Lucy53 x1:24.44

39.79 44.65

TIMP-UTStratford, Gale54 x1:24.96

PHS-UT 18Rekow, Camille55 x1:25.39

38.83 46.56

SFHS-UT 16Solis, Leann56 x1:25.50

40.30 45.20

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla57 x1:27.22

41.25 45.97

CVHSAllred, Jessica58 1:27.61

39.94 47.67

CVHSChadwick, Peyton59 x1:28.35

39.26 49.09

SPRV-UTNunnally, Aubrey60 x1:28.62

40.96 47.66

SPRV-UTJarvis, Stella61 x1:29.80

TIMP-UTCombs, Rena62 x1:33.17

42.33 50.84

CVHSWittleder, Mya63 x1:36.62

45.76 50.86

PHS-UT 14Ure, Suzy64 x1:37.71

40.91 56.80

PHS-UT 16Earl, Kylie65 x1:37.99

46.92 51.07

TIMP-UTVargas, Laura66 x1:44.83

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Cooper1 50.77

24.30 26.47

SPRV-UTGee, Josh2 54.74

25.96 28.78

TIMP-UTBunker, Holden3 54.77

MMHS-UT 17Silva, Josh4 54.99

26.32 28.67

MMHS-UT 16Hullinger, Noah5 55.05

26.87 28.18

BEHS-UTDixon, Carson6 55.36

26.24 29.12

SPRV-UTPaapke, John7 55.91

26.31 29.60

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby8 55.94

27.08 28.86

CVHSNelson, Korbin9 56.24

27.46 28.78

CVHSHardy, Prescott10 56.43

27.10 29.33

TIMP-UTBushman, Everett11 56.65

27.11 29.54

PHS-UTFarrer, William12 56.74

26.98 29.76

SPRV-UTBarson, Sam13 56.82

26.73 30.09

SPRV-UTCope, Jesse14 57.25

27.20 30.05

BEHS-UTPanter, Charles15 57.28

27.17 30.11

SHHS-UT 16Johnson, Brett16 57.74

27.65 30.09

PHS-UT 15Peterson, Blake17 57.83

27.32 30.51

PHS-UT 18Walton, Mason18 59.54

29.80 29.74

PHS-UT 16Lindsey, Carter19 59.80

27.78 32.02

MMHS-UT 15Taylor, James20 1:00.04

28.80 31.24

BEHS-UTDavidson, Jace21 x1:00.32

29.29 31.03

CVHSBurge, Hunter22 1:01.99

29.64 32.35

PHS-UT 18Walton, Ben23 x1:02.03

29.76 32.27

SHHS-UT 16Willis, Nathan T24 1:02.64

29.52 33.12

CVHSFord, Tyson25 1:02.81

30.81 32.00

PHS-UT 17Lawrenson, Braxton26 x1:03.66

29.66 34.00

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen27 x1:03.82

30.94 32.88

SHHS-UT 17Williams, Dakota M28 1:04.19

30.71 33.48

PHS-UT 15Blackburn, Boston29 x1:04.26

29.32 34.94

SPRV-UTEllingson, John30 x1:04.74

30.85 33.89

PHS-UT 17Tingen, Carter31 x1:04.97

30.58 34.39

SHHS-UT 16Hillam, Nate32 1:05.15

31.43 33.72

SHHS-UT 16Rigby, Spencer C33 x1:06.05

31.88 34.17

SFHS-UT 15Olsen, Charlie34 1:06.46

31.32 35.14

PHS-UT 15Tanner, Ethan35 x1:06.87

32.50 34.37

SHHS-UT 16McFarland, Cody36 x1:08.34

33.30 35.04

PHS-UT 15Lawrenson, Ryker37 x1:08.73

32.71 36.02

PHS-UT 14Kennard, Lincoln38 x1:08.77

31.17 37.60

TIMP-UTAllen, Stefan39 1:09.22

33.03 36.19

SHHS-UT 16Ghosh, Mohan M*40 x1:09.40

33.42 35.98

PROVO-AK 14Montierth, Carter D*40 1:09.40

SFHS-UT 17Cook, Matthew42 1:09.83

33.45 36.38

SFHS-UT 15Robinson, Seth43 1:11.11

34.44 36.67

CVHSProbert, Malakai44 x1:11.37

SHHS-UT 15Ashton, Jeremy45 x1:12.21

33.68 38.53

MMHS-UT 15Pass, Trevor46 1:12.60

33.88 38.72

CVHSSchloesser, Arther47 x1:13.62

33.28 40.34

SFHS-UT 15Painter, Grady48 1:17.01

36.86 40.15

SFHS-UT 15Yoachum, Charlie49 x1:17.97

38.78 39.19

SHHS-UT 16Black, Kael K50 x1:18.80

36.09 42.71

SHHS-UT 14Mower, Derek51 x1:23.77

39.05 44.72

SHHS-UT 14Laursen, Paul R52 x1:25.00

42.28 42.72

SFHS-UT 15Wright, Zachary53 x1:30.47

CVHSBurge, Aaron54 x1:34.20

43.88 50.32

MMHS-UT 15McGee, Daniel55 x1:42.45

45.73 56.72

PHS-UT 17Bennett, Ethan56 x1:45.64

46.94 58.70

TIMP-UTWright, Andrew57 3:09.97

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 16Bulkley, Avery Q1 5:14.91

28.36 31.01 31.6331.05

32.11 32.09 32.24 32.41

32.55 31.46

SHHS-UT 16Nelson, Linnea S2 5:31.69

30.01 33.16 33.0533.40

33.65 33.71 34.18 33.76

33.95 32.82

TIMP-UTSanft, Amelia3 5:38.50

30.15 33.19 34.2834.12

34.41 34.87 34.66 34.70

34.42 33.70

PROVO-AK 16Bonnett, Kaitlyn4 5:49.93

31.04 34.14 35.0934.46

36.07 35.58 35.73 36.77

37.12 33.93
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MMHS-UT 16Long, Ellie5 5:50.84

30.91 33.84 35.6935.14

36.44 36.24 35.80 36.46

35.62 34.70

BEHS-UTSwenson, Amy6 5:54.48

29.71 34.03 36.8035.46

36.79 36.84 36.32 36.82

36.09 35.62

BEHS-UTWilson, Adelaide7 5:59.71

31.36 35.36 36.9936.75

36.82 37.52 36.63 37.10

36.18 35.00

SFHS-UT 15Andersen, McKenna8 6:05.69

31.32 34.50 37.0936.26

36.70 37.69 37.82 38.96

38.62 36.73

TIMP-UTJarrett, Kaylee9 6:08.10

32.30 35.85 37.5136.65

37.81 38.13 38.13 37.90

37.33 36.49

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Hadlie10 6:19.67

31.84 36.25 38.4837.68

39.20 39.37 39.71 39.83

39.41 37.90

PROVO-AK 17Fisher, Lydia A11 6:28.93

34.17 38.22 39.0439.08

39.23 40.44 39.84 40.06

40.23 38.62

SHHS-UT 17Ravsten, Alexa12 6:31.31

33.93 37.22 39.8038.76

40.17 41.21 41.73 39.89

40.63 37.97

SHHS-UT 14Zwygart, Kailee M13 6:31.39

35.14 39.84 39.6640.00

39.69 39.93 40.09 40.20

39.89 36.95

SHHS-UT 17Burk, Samantha14 6:52.48

33.86 39.06 42.3940.91

42.64 43.13 43.30 43.15

42.80 41.24

TIMP-UTDavis, Ava15 6:54.44

34.99 39.94 41.4541.56

41.73 42.66 43.79 45.00

43.02 40.30

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige16 7:05.40

36.04 41.26 43.5142.66

42.92 43.55 44.61 44.28

44.51 42.06

SHHS-UT 17Christensen, Maren17 x7:08.24

36.06 40.49 42.8342.15

43.59 44.06 44.98 45.34

45.11 43.63

SHHS-UT 17Hawkins, Olivia18 x7:08.85

38.88 43.11 43.7643.77

43.63 43.30 43.87 43.95

1:24.58

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine19 7:09.52

39.49 42.05 43.9243.44

45.23 43.59 44.24 43.37

42.43 41.76

TIMP-UTMcCoy, Izzy20 7:15.17

37.20 42.35 45.2043.44

45.39 45.26 45.07 44.57

44.18 42.51

PROVO-AK 17Lane, Hannah K21 7:24.95

42.30 44.32 44.7845.53

45.88 45.72 46.29 46.41

44.38 39.34

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UTMousser, Easton1 4:46.10

26.64 27.82 28.7428.36

28.81 29.01 29.23 29.38

29.60 28.51

SPRV-UTAnderson, Nathan2 5:10.48

26.95 29.37 31.1930.49

31.35 31.82 32.40 32.58

32.60 31.73

BEHS-UTMonson, Cedric3 5:16.00

26.92 30.00 32.2831.60

33.08 33.65 32.84 32.82

32.95 29.86

SPRV-UTOman, Nick4 5:19.69

27.76 30.24 33.3531.28

33.38 33.21 33.70 33.33

30.29 33.15

TIMP-UTLarsen, Joey5 5:29.53

28.77 30.75 32.7631.88

33.72 34.21 34.27 35.04

1:08.13

BEHS-UTRupper, Quinn6 5:32.42

28.80 31.60 34.0733.32

34.53 34.66 34.47 34.73

34.00 32.24

BEHS-UTBiskey, James7 5:36.18

29.00 31.76 34.4033.56

35.31 35.37 34.70 34.61

34.71 32.76

MMHS-UT 17Smith, Mason8 5:36.22

29.71 31.61 34.1232.40

35.26 32.91 36.26 35.51

36.01 32.43

TIMP-UTBlake, Nigel9 5:41.01

30.41 33.29 35.2634.51

34.83 35.20 35.05 34.96

34.54 32.96

CVHSChamberlain, Carston10 5:46.29

30.26 33.20 35.2434.75

35.45 35.93 35.66 35.58

36.06 34.16

BEHS-UTReeder, Spencer11 5:52.88

30.08 34.74 36.6035.95

37.53 36.17 36.97 36.10

35.20 33.54

SFHS-UT 14Sayre, James12 5:59.64

31.12 35.65 36.8436.90

36.86 36.21 37.59 36.22

36.62 35.63

MMHS-UT 15Ehinger, Grant13 6:00.67

31.37 34.44 37.0036.46

36.14 37.76 37.90 37.43

37.27 34.90

SFHS-UT 14Baxter, Jacob14 6:21.02

32.42 38.02 39.2338.66

39.28 38.58 39.61 39.48

38.27 37.47

TIMP-UTBushman, Greyson15 6:33.19

31.00 36.04 38.8837.95

40.81 40.69 42.13 42.73

42.63 40.33

PHS-UT 16Cowie, Isaac--- DQ

28.18 31.61 34.8233.81

35.68 35.61 36.13 36.14

36.17

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 1:47.80

Poulson, Macie Weight, Colbie

Brimhall, Ella Brower, Kate

27.27 27.21 26.3626.96

APROVO-AK2 1:49.28

Pocock, Claire A 14 Fisher, Lydia A 17

Bonnett, Kaitlyn 16 Weeks, Sydney P 16

27.63 28.60 25.4527.60

ABEHS-UT3 1:52.99

Petersen, Camryn Williams, Rachel

Keller, Courtney Smith, Abby

28.09 28.62 27.4028.88

BBEHS-UT4 x1:55.25

Walbridge, Daisy Parkin, Caialee

Whitaker, Hadlie Wilson, Adelaide

29.24 27.60 28.6329.78

ATIMP-UT5 1:55.47

Card, Mori Sanft, Amelia

Jarrett, Kaylee Davis, Ava

29.16 27.02 29.8029.49

AMMHS-UT6 1:56.59

Long, Ellie 16 Christensen, Anna

Kilpatrick, Kelsy Hartung, Autumn

28.91 28.18 29.0630.44

ASFHS-UT7 1:58.59

Andersen, McKenna 15 Lloyd, EJ 14

Guzman, Belle 17 Larsen, Ella 17

30.72 31.33 27.8628.68

ACVHS8 1:58.87

Hicken, Reese Buttars, Abigail

George, Isabelle Kendall, Autumn

28.19 31.96 27.9730.75
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BSPRV-UT9 x1:59.93

Lee, Tallie Willardson, Karlie

Daines, Emily Brimhall, Hayley

30.14 28.91 29.1531.73

APHS-UT10 2:04.30

Whitney, Natalie 16 Tingen, Lauryn 15

Mobbs, Malia 14 Jensen, Emberlyn 17

31.77 30.60 23.0838.85

BTIMP-UT11 x2:06.73

Kempton, Elizabeth Tandy, Cora

Payne, Olivia McCoy, Izzy

29.85 33.64 32.5330.71

BSHHS-UT12 2:09.23

Hawkins, Olivia 17 Christensen, Maren 17

Matys, Sienna 16 Burk, Samantha 17

32.19 33.86 31.3331.85

BMMHS-UT13 x2:12.35

Barton, Lizette 16 Etherington, Ainslee 14

Christensen, Macy 14 Humble, Megan 16

39.04 28.89 29.6534.77

BPHS-UT14 x2:12.64

Liechty, Jaidyn 14 Andrews, Myra 16

Webber, Josephyn 16 Day, Makinlee 14

32.14 36.50 30.1533.85

BSFHS-UT15 x2:21.71

O'Neal, Lyndi 15 Eliason, Shelbie 15

Solis, Leann 16 Colton, Sofia 17

36.20 36.64 30.5138.36

BCVHS16 x2:34.52

Cook, Livia Chadwick, Peyton

Hunsaker, Dawn Allred, Jessica

59.79 25.65 37.1231.96

ASHHS-UT--- DQ

Cook, McKinzie 18 Flinders, Amanda 18

Leary, Asia 18 Ravsten, Alexa 17

29.83 30.88 29.99

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:37.23

Hodgkinson, Tucker Monson, Cedric

Gray, Jack Arzani, Camden

25.00 24.02 23.9224.29

AMMHS-UT2 1:37.61

Silva, Josh 17 Hullinger, Noah 16

Smith, Mason 17 Knudsen, Keegan 15

25.18 24.35 23.6624.42

ASPRV-UT3 1:38.92

Ferrin, Jon Paapke, John

Cope, Jesse Gee, Josh

24.64 25.06 23.8425.38

BBEHS-UT4 x1:42.18

Dixon, Carson Rupper, Quinn

Capener, Ian Bradshaw, Colby

25.69 24.99 25.2726.23

APHS-UT5 1:42.22

Cowie, Isaac 16 Walton, Mason 18

Peterson, Blake 15 Latham, Kevin 18

25.47 26.80 24.5825.37

ACVHS6 1:42.39

Martin Echegoyen, Jan Ford, Tyson

Chamberlain, Carston Nelson, Korbin

25.73 26.49 24.6625.51

BTIMP-UT7 1:44.68

Bushman, Greyson George, Davin

Hawkins, Josh Schwobe, Max

28.22 26.82 24.2925.35

BSPRV-UT8 x1:47.77

White, Ammon Willardson, Liam

Cornaby, Owen Bandley, Oliver

26.89 34.81 19.2326.84

ASHHS-UT9 1:47.90

Johnson, Brett 16 Hillam, Nate 16

Perrett, Samuel J 15 Call, Nate A 15

25.46 28.69 26.6627.09

ASFHS-UT10 1:48.49

Au, Benjamin 15 Leishman, Gavin 15

Jewkes, Dominic 15 Schiller, Brock 17

27.19 26.91 26.4227.97

BSHHS-UT11 x1:52.31

Willis, Nathan T 16 Williams, Dakota M 17

Draper, Henry 16 Birdsong, Jayden 16

28.08 29.92 25.3828.93

BPHS-UT12 x1:52.36

Walton, Ben 18 Tanner, Ethan 15

Kennard, Landon 16 Lindsey, Carter 16

28.63 28.20 27.2928.24

BMMHS-UT13 x1:56.08

Edmunds, Lars 15 Pass, Patrick 16

Silva, Daniel 14 Bodily, Tyler 17

28.96 28.85 26.5931.68

APROVO-AK14 2:02.29

Robison, Blake P 16 Graham, Tate R 14

Montierth, Carter D 14 Dukes, Preston C 15

27.38 33.77 28.9532.19

BSFHS-UT--- DQ

Sayre, James 14 Robinson, Seth 15

Goode, Braydon 15 Olsen, Charlie 15

28.00 30.90 29.94

ATIMP-UT--- DQ

Bunker, Holden Bushman, Everett

Lund, Tagg Cummard, Casey

25.05 24.02 25.11

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTReichner, Kate1 1:00.24

29.50 30.74

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley2 1:01.70

30.05 31.65

PROVO-AK 16Weeks, Sydney P3 1:05.56

31.74 33.82

BEHS-UTSmith, Abby4 1:09.84

33.47 36.37

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Sophie5 1:10.59

33.99 36.60

BEHS-UTParkin, Caialee6 1:10.61

33.96 36.65

MMHS-UTChristensen, Anna7 1:11.22

33.78 37.44

SPRV-UTAllen, Mikaela8 1:12.04

35.36 36.68

PHS-UT 17Mobbs, Alex9 1:13.37

35.73 37.64

CVHSGeorge, Isabelle10 1:13.61

35.35 38.26

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney11 1:13.93

35.83 38.10

SFHS-UT 16Moore, Tessa12 1:14.50

36.80 37.70

SPRV-UTNord, Lana13 1:15.92

36.73 39.19

TIMP-UTLarsen, Victoria14 1:17.62

37.75 39.87

PHS-UT 16Allinson, Avery15 1:19.21

38.42 40.79

PHS-UT 14Mobbs, Malia16 1:19.41

38.35 41.06

SHHS-UT 16Matys, Sienna17 1:20.68

39.13 41.55

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara18 1:23.81

41.45 42.36

MMHS-UT 16Barton, Lizette19 1:23.97

40.73 43.24

SHHS-UT 15King, Avoree E20 1:25.01

42.42 42.59

PHS-UT 15Tingen, Lauryn21 1:26.29

42.52 43.77

BEHS-UTRouveure, Calista22 x1:26.38

40.03 46.35

SPRV-UTMichaelis, Claire23 x1:29.57

42.38 47.19

PROVO-AK 16Montierth, Leilani J24 1:30.22

41.91 48.31

SHHS-UT 14Harding, Hannah25 1:30.91

44.30 46.61

TIMP-UTHawkins, Lucy26 1:31.31

45.12 46.19

PHS-UT 15Chambers, Avery27 x1:31.60

44.43 47.17

BEHS-UTAndersen, Elle28 x1:32.61

44.84 47.77

PHS-UT 15Faust, Ava29 x1:39.04

47.72 51.32

SFHS-UT 15Eliason, Shelbie30 1:39.99

1:39.96 0.03

TIMP-UTPalmer, Tessa31 1:43.39

51.27 52.12

PROVO-AK 18Feltch, Bethany A32 1:49.03

53.39 55.64

MMHS-UT 15Cazier, Molly33 1:53.08

53.27 59.81
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(#17  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MMHS-UTWood, Grace34 1:55.30

1:35.83 19.47

SHHS-UT 18Cook, McKinzie--- DQ

35.73

SHHS-UT 16Ellsworth, Josie M--- DQ

49.88

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Iris--- DQ

38.36

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane--- DQ

37.47

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTCummard, Casey1 55.75

27.05 28.70

BEHS-UTMcKee, Dallin2 57.04

27.24 29.80

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan3 59.14

28.71 30.43

SPRV-UTAnderson, Nathan4 59.59

28.94 30.65

PROVO-AK 19Staker, Daynen M5 1:00.08

29.65 30.43

BEHS-UTArzani, Camden6 1:01.18

29.44 31.74

BEHS-UTGray, Jack7 1:01.50

29.77 31.73

TIMP-UTHansen, Emmett8 1:02.43

30.34 32.09

CVHSGeorge, Zander9 1:03.05

30.87 32.18

CVHSMartin Echegoyen, Jan10 1:03.80

30.57 33.23

PHS-UT 17Allen, Deckard11 1:04.50

30.79 33.71

SFHS-UT 15Au, Benjamin12 1:05.29

32.49 32.80

BEHS-UTGulbranson, Garrett13 1:05.98

31.86 34.12

TIMP-UTGeorge, Davin14 1:06.13

32.29 33.84

BEHS-UTReeder, Spencer15 x1:06.27

32.23 34.04

TIMP-UTBushman, Greyson16 1:07.52

TIMP-UTPlatt, Owen17 x1:08.01

32.45 35.56

SHHS-UT 17Cox, Matthew18 1:08.46

33.89 34.57

BEHS-UTMoss, Taiten19 x1:09.83

33.70 36.13

SFHS-UT 15Leishman, Gavin20 1:10.42

35.15 35.27

SHHS-UT 16Ekstrom, Tyler21 1:10.47

34.23 36.24

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan22 x1:12.23

35.20 37.03

SHHS-UT 15Perrett, Samuel J23 1:13.68

BEHS-UTJones, Dawsen24 x1:13.94

36.68 37.26

SHHS-UT 14Swan, Ivan E25 1:14.38

35.91 38.47

SHHS-UT 16Birdsong, Jayden26 x1:14.82

36.59 38.23

BEHS-UTCampbell, Aiden27 x1:15.29

36.32 38.97

SHHS-UT 15Call, Nate A28 x1:16.35

37.86 38.49

SFHS-UT 14Baxter, Jacob29 1:17.90

38.00 39.90

BEHS-UTMoss, Cody30 x1:18.63

37.46 41.17

SHHS-UT 16Hillam, Nate31 x1:20.67

MMHS-UT 16Pass, Patrick32 1:24.04

37.81 46.23

SPRV-UTShafer, Hunter33 1:24.07

40.98 43.09

PHS-UT 16Kennard, Landon34 1:27.51

40.81 46.70

PROVO-AK 14Montierth, Carter D35 1:28.31

43.27 45.04

SHHS-UT 18Laursen, Daniel36 x1:28.35

43.03 45.32

SFHS-UT 15Wright, Briggs37 1:29.16

40.65 48.51

PROVO-AK 14Graham, Tate R38 1:29.26

41.85 47.41

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac39 x1:40.20

48.54 51.66

SHHS-UT 14Laursen, Paul R--- DQ

50.90

SPRV-UTJohnson, Gavin--- DQ

33.42

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTNelson, Taylee1 1:10.89

33.51 37.38

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate2 1:13.19

35.24 37.95

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie3 1:18.00

37.71 40.29

BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn4 1:18.08

36.53 41.55

PHS-UT 16Bulkley, Avery Q5 1:18.63

37.39 41.24

TIMP-UTCard, Mori6 1:19.20

37.83 41.37

SPRV-UTBrimhall, Ella7 1:20.22

36.95 43.27

CVHSKendall, Autumn8 1:20.38

38.23 42.15

BEHS-UTWalbridge, Daisy9 1:21.84

37.35 44.49

PROVO-AK 14Pocock, Claire A10 1:22.47

40.15 42.32

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Sadie11 1:23.03

38.61 44.42

MMHS-UTKilpatrick, Kelsy12 1:23.59

39.93 43.66

SFHS-UT 15Andersen, McKenna13 1:24.89

40.82 44.07

BEHS-UTBills, Samantha14 x1:26.49

40.08 46.41

BEHS-UTWhitaker, Adelaide15 x1:28.01

42.32 45.69

SFHS-UT 17Colton, Sofia16 1:28.43

40.77 47.66

TIMP-UTBerrett, Savannah17 1:28.81

40.68 48.13

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee18 x1:30.85

43.01 47.84

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi19 1:32.74

43.11 49.63

SHHS-UT 18Leary, Asia20 1:33.04

43.51 49.53

SPRV-UTDaines, Emily21 x1:35.79

46.89 48.90

PROVO-AK 15Douglas, Beth22 1:35.92

46.35 49.57

BEHS-UTJones, Chloe23 x1:36.48

46.31 50.17

MMHS-UT 14Christensen, Macy24 1:37.67

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah25 x1:37.92

45.74 52.18

SFHS-UT 14Lloyd, EJ26 1:40.04

SHHS-UT 17Adams, Grace A27 1:42.40

50.52 51.88

SHHS-UT 15Pugmire, Addison T28 1:42.63

51.24 51.39

TIMP-UTPearson, Eliza29 1:43.14

49.16 53.98

TIMP-UTKempton, Elizabeth30 1:43.77

48.47 55.30

SHHS-UT 18Prettyman, Kamry31 1:45.90

50.36 55.54

PROVO-AK 15Browne, Nadja R32 1:46.88

49.25 57.63

PHS-UT 14Walker, Miranda33 1:46.97

49.04 57.93

SPRV-UTSchmutz, Rachel34 x1:55.51

CVHSHunsaker, Dawn35 1:57.24

54.95 1:02.29

PROVO-AK 17Johnson, Lauren E36 2:10.21

1:00.83 1:09.38

MMHS-UTBoring, Sadie--- DQ

51.38

SHHS-UT 16Craner, Rachael D--- DQ

PHS-UT 14Ure, Suzy--- DQ

44.38

SHHS-UT 17Curtis, Addison--- DQ

SPRV-UTLee, Tallie--- DQ
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#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTWalbridge, Rowe1 1:07.68

32.03 35.65

BEHS-UTCapener, Ian2 1:10.54

33.47 37.07

PROVO-AK 16Robison, Blake P3 1:11.41

34.46 36.95

TIMP-UTLund, Tagg4 1:12.70

34.15 38.55

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Tucker5 1:12.80

33.82 38.98

SPRV-UTWhite, Ammon6 1:13.01

33.87 39.14

SHHS-UT 17Call, Ryan7 1:13.29

34.27 39.02

BEHS-UTAllen, Preston8 1:14.47

35.17 39.30

PHS-UT 16Lindsey, Carter9 1:14.59

33.98 40.61

BEHS-UTShy, Ehren10 x1:15.52

35.21 40.31

SFHS-UT 15Jewkes, Dominic11 1:15.61

35.32 40.29

SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver12 1:15.86

35.91 39.95

SHHS-UT 17Williams, Dakota M13 1:17.29

37.05 40.24

TIMP-UTTanton, Bronson14 1:17.52

36.67 40.85

PHS-UT 18Walton, Ben15 1:17.63

37.25 40.38

CVHSNelson, Korbin16 1:17.99

37.31 40.68

MMHS-UT 17Bodily, Tyler17 1:18.33

36.15 42.18

SHHS-UT 16Draper, Henry18 1:19.38

36.26 43.12

CVHSJordan, Levi19 1:19.61

39.15 40.46

CVHSIbarra, Jonathan20 1:20.85

38.34 42.51

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen21 1:21.04

38.34 42.70

BEHS-UTPearce, Finley22 x1:21.55

38.45 43.10

SPRV-UTWillardson, Liam23 1:22.20

37.88 44.32

MMHS-UT 16Baird, Logan24 1:23.65

38.82 44.83

SHHS-UT 16Johnson, Brett25 1:24.12

38.84 45.28

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell26 x1:27.30

41.29 46.01

BEHS-UTBenson, Hyrum27 x1:27.64

40.54 47.10

SHHS-UT 16Willis, Nathan T28 x1:29.22

41.13 48.09

SPRV-UTJudd, Zachary29 x1:29.89

41.59 48.30

PHS-UT 15Williamson, Henry30 1:31.13

43.16 47.97

SFHS-UT 15Goode, Braydon31 1:34.89

44.20 50.69

MMHS-UT 14Silva, Daniel32 1:38.04

SHHS-UT 14Gillie, Trenton L33 x2:00.59

56.05 1:04.54

SHHS-UT 16Sandberg, Nathan I34 x2:02.69

57.32 1:05.37

SHHS-UT 16Ghosh, Mohan M--- DQ

41.80

SPRV-UTNelson, Ty--- DQ

48.35

SFHS-UT 15Jones, Mason--- DQ

35.38

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 3:51.74

Hansen, Ava Sanft, Amelia

Reichner, Kate Phillips, Eva

28.82 1:00.48 58.4428.22

27.13 56.57 26.78 56.25

APROVO-AK2 3:57.77

Weeks, Sydney P 16 Fisher, Lydia A 17

Pocock, Claire A 14 Bonnett, Kaitlyn 16

27.55 56.45 1:02.5930.20

28.31 59.51 15.58 59.22

ABEHS-UT3 4:00.51

Swenson, Amy Keller, Courtney

Weyand, Tessa Nelson, Taylee

28.39 1:00.42 1:01.3929.06

27.77 1:00.23 27.50 58.47

ASPRV-UT4 4:05.07

Weight, Colbie Mottishaw, Sophie

Allen, Mikaela Weight, Brinley

29.92 1:01.04 1:03.0029.49

29.48 1:02.75 27.60 58.28

APHS-UT5 4:07.08

Bulkley, Avery Q 16 Mobbs, Malia 14

Mobbs, Alex 17 Bott, Haley 14

27.35 56.85 1:07.7232.02

30.69 1:05.34 26.96 57.17

ASFHS-UT6 4:08.51

Guzman, Sydney 14 Guzman, Belle 17

Moore, Tessa 16 Riding, Coco 16

29.79 1:01.33 1:05.2130.81

29.69 1:04.51 27.52 57.46

ASHHS-UT7 4:16.29

Nelson, Linnea S 16 Cook, McKinzie 18

Ravsten, Alexa 17 Lemmons, Meghan J 14

28.10 58.22 1:05.1930.80

30.42 1:12.82 24.38 1:00.06

BBEHS-UT8 x4:19.02

Petersen, Camryn Nielsen, Taylor

Whitaker, Hadlie Wilson, Adelaide

29.71 1:02.23 1:18.9831.11

19.43 56.85 27.68 1:00.96

BSPRV-UT9 x4:25.33

Mottishaw, Paige Nord, Lana

Willardson, Karlie Brimhall, Ella

33.69 1:11.02 1:05.8431.44

31.92 1:15.37 20.50 53.10

BTIMP-UT10 x4:38.14

Bundy, Cali Tandy, Cora

Payne, Olivia Jarrett, Kaylee

32.47 1:06.94 1:16.5335.80

33.31 1:10.19 30.70 1:04.48

AMMHS-UT11 4:40.61

Morris, Sariah Maughan, Lindsey 14

Christensen, Charli Nichols, Danyka

31.75 1:07.97 1:17.8832.79

24.74 1:03.20 32.80 1:11.56

BSHHS-UT12 x4:49.29

Thompson, Sophie A 15 Matys, Sienna 16

Burk, Samantha 17 Zwygart, Kailee M 14

36.42 1:19.07 1:11.9634.66

32.42 1:09.98 32.52 1:08.28

BPROVO-AK13 x5:02.30

Bonnett, Alli 14 Lane, Hannah K 17

Browne, Nadja R 15 Johnson, Lauren E 17

29.99 1:03.37 1:17.5837.12

37.21 1:17.12 38.74 1:24.23

ACVHS14 6:05.46

Cook, Livia Hunsaker, Dawn

Wittleder, Mya Allred, Jessica

35.75 1:11.81 1:46.5050.69

43.50 1:38.03 40.30 1:29.12

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Allinson, Avery 16 Rekow, Camille 18

Webber, Josephyn 16 Liechty, Jaidyn 14

34.31 1:12.00 1:22.0037.12

37.91 1:21.23 35.42

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 3:28.09

Mousser, Easton Oman, Nick

Hansen, Logan Anderson, Nathan

24.42 50.31 53.4225.46

25.36 53.67 23.52 50.69

ABEHS-UT2 3:31.33

McKee, Dallin Arzani, Camden

Monson, Cedric Hodgkinson, Cooper

25.45 53.54 53.3725.30

25.49 53.98 23.58 50.44

BBEHS-UT3 x3:41.62

Gray, Jack Dixon, Carson

Bradshaw, Colby Biskey, James

25.78 54.44 56.2126.63

26.61 56.59 25.60 54.38
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ACVHS4 3:42.74

Scott, Tayte George, Zander

Chamberlain, Carston Hardy, Prescott

26.06 54.45 55.9026.89

27.20 58.32 25.23 54.07

ATIMP-UT5 3:43.04

Larsen, Joey Hansen, Emmett

Hawkins, Josh Schwobe, Max

27.16 55.88 57.1327.06

26.03 55.69 26.45 54.34

APHS-UT6 3:43.32

Latham, Kevin 18 Cowie, Isaac 16

Allen, Deckard 17 Liechty, Brock 16

26.59 55.51 54.6825.91

27.38 57.91 26.06 55.22

ASHHS-UT7 3:44.10

Call, Ryan 17 Ekstrom, Tyler 16

Cox, Matthew 17 Stevens, Josh 17

26.80 55.09 58.4927.73

27.74 58.01 25.03 52.51

BSPRV-UT8 x3:45.36

Gee, Josh Cope, Jesse

Holm, George Paapke, John

27.72 57.35 56.9226.76

26.24 55.01 26.50 56.08

BTIMP-UT9 x4:00.35

Bushman, Greyson George, Davin

Blake, Nigel Platt, Owen

29.82 1:02.52 58.0727.94

27.32 57.23 30.02 1:02.53

AMMHS-UT10 4:01.29

Edmunds, Lars 15 Taylor, James 15

Ehinger, Grant 15 Silva, Josh 17

31.68 1:06.38 58.2928.11

29.47 1:00.10 26.99 56.52

BCVHS11 x4:02.91

Nelson, Korbin Nelson, Gavin

Ford, Tyson Burge, Hunter

28.58 58.73 1:02.3829.12

28.54 59.89 28.68 1:01.91

BPHS-UT12 x4:13.81

Lawrenson, Braxton 17 Walton, Mason 18

Lawrenson, Ryker 15 Peterson, Blake 15

29.39 1:04.66

27.92 1:00.04

BSHHS-UT13 x4:22.73

Esplin, Luke 15 Willis, Nathan T 16

Hawkins, Aidon 15 Call, Nate A 15

31.92 1:07.12 1:07.8831.20

31.86 1:06.25 29.68 1:01.48

ASFHS-UT14 4:30.41

Olsen, Charlie 15 Baxter, Jacob 14

Goode, Braydon 15 Jones, Mason 15

31.41 1:06.36 1:05.7030.70

33.14 1:09.94 31.06 1:08.41

APROVO-AK15 4:55.78

Dukes, Preston C 15 Graham, Tate R 14

Montierth, Carter D 14 Robison, Blake P 16

32.27 1:07.62 1:32.4440.05

33.17 1:16.36 28.16 59.36

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 406

2. Springville High School 323

3. Timpview High School 275

4. Provo Bulldogs 235

5. Spanish Fork High School 187

6. Maple Mountain High School 167

7. Payson High School Swim 164

8. Salem Hills High School 132

9. Cedar Valley High School Swim 112

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 490

2. Springville High School 366.5

3. Timpview High School 302.5

4. Cedar Valley High School Swim 202

5. Maple Mountain High School 177

6. Salem Hills High School 139

7. Payson High School Swim 130

8. Spanish Fork High School 90

9. Provo Bulldogs 86


